Subject to change – Ottmar Gerlach 02.03- Application Note 1MA09_12E
Products: SME, SMGU, SMHU, SMHU58, SMIQ, SML, SMP, SMR, SMT, SMY, SMV, ESCS, ESHS,
ESIB, ESPC, ESS, ESVB, ESVD, ESVN, ESVS, FSE, FSP, FSU, FSQ, NRVD, NRVS, NRT,
NRP, URV35, URV55, NRP-Z11, NRP-Z21
Program for Frequency Response
Measurements
FreRes
This application note introduces the program FreRes. Use this program to measure the frequency and/or

Please contact TM-Applications@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com for comments
and further suggestions.
8 Ordering Information
Signal Generator
SME02 (5 kHz to 1.5 GHz) 1038.6002.02
SME03 (5 kHz to 3.0 GHz) 1038.6002.03
SME06 (5 kHz to 6.0 GHz) 1038.6002.06
SMIQ03B (300 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1125.5555.03
SMIQ03HD (300 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1125.5555.33
SMIQ04B (300 kHz to 4.4 GHz) 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B (300 kHz to 6.0 GHz) 1125.5555.06
SML01 (9 kHz to 1.1 GHz) 1090.3000.11
SML02 (9 kHz to 2.2 GHz) 1090.3000.12
SML03 (9 kHz to 3.3 GHz) 1090.3000.13
SMP02 (10 MHz to 20 GHz) 1035.5005.02